Position

Executive Director Office Of
Public Safety

Executive Director Office Of
Public Safety

Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Lieutenant
Police Captain
Police Sergeant
Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Other Positions Held City

Montclair

Montclair

Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair

Montclair

Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Total Wages

$182,042

$147,529

$141,796
$132,340
$132,252
$125,285
$125,035
$120,401
$116,327
$112,113
$107,213
$107,067
$105,734
$103,110
$102,378
$101,059
$98,305
$98,097
$97,896
$97,335
$92,988
$92,699
$91,691
$91,079
$89,519
$89,057
$87,693
$87,682

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$49,578

$78,744

$50,600
$62,956
$51,464
$64,650
$65,918
$61,006
$59,898
$59,666
$60,987
$61,602
$49,781
$52,492
$29,973
$21,409
$32,116
$31,914
$49,581
$31,727
$32,174
$51,447
$30,848
$32,093
$50,176
$32,266
$47,522
$31,130



Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Administrative Supervisor-
Public Safety

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Dispatcher
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Dispatcher
Police Dispatcher
Police Dispatcher
Police Officer
Police Dispatcher

Secretary To The Executive
Director Office Of Public Safety

Police Dispatcher

Police Officer

Police Services Specialist
Police Services Specialist
Police Services Specialist
Administrative Specialist
Police Services Specialist
Police Services Specialist

Volunteer Services Coordinator

Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair

Montclair

Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair

Montclair

Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair

Montclair

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

$87,600
$87,596
$87,400
$87,295
$86,247
$84,979
$84,593
$83,882
$83,772
$81,514

$80,040
$78,225
$73,648
$72,196
$71,129
$69,601
$67,373
$63,269
$62,745
$62,236
$57,523

$57,072
$56,640
$53,373
$50,512
$50,173
$47,853
$47,074
$46,456
$40,722

$31,626
$48,721
$30,146
$49,225
$49,836
$31,914
$32,380
$30,814
$49,927
$30,477

$29,217
$29,725
$20,598
$31,068
$28,052
$20,416
$20,209
$19,508
$17,068
$20,184
$20,784

$18,350
$25,498
$19,838
$18,374
$18,211
$19,122
$18,154
$18,007
$29,053



Police Services Specialist
Property Custody Clerk
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Data Entry Clerk
Technical Services Specialist
Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Technical Services Specialist
Police Cadet

Police Cadet

Police Dispatcher Relief
Police Services Specialist
Police Cadet
Receptionist/Office Specialist
Police Cadet

Police Cadet

Reserve Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Dispatcher Relief
Data Entry Clerk

Police Officer

Reserve Police Officer
Police Officer

Reserve Police Officer

Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair

Montclair

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

$39,334
$31,514
$29,006
$27,822
$27,339
$27,307
$24,740
$23,503
$21,353
$21,108
$20,934
$20,704
$18,484
$17,825
$17,249
$17,142
$16,108
$15,123
$14,897
$12,571
$12,164
$11,720
$11,631
$10,510
$10,103

$9,361

$8,867

$8,602

$7,764

$7,019

$5,734

$5,498

$17,660
$15,859
$14,492
$19,156
$14,239
$13,816
$4,072
$0
$32,592
$13,546
$18,848
$26,495
$13,006
$13,276
$0
$2,954
$0

$0
$13,332
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$12,284
$25,868
$0

$0
$61,083
$0
$540
$0



Technical Services Specialist
Reserve Police Sergeant
Reserve Police Sergeant
Reserve Police Officer
Police Officer

Administrative Aide

Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair
Montclair

Montclair

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

$4,463
$3,029
$2,476
$1,499
$1,295

$991

$0
$0
$0
$0
$11,774
$20,239



