Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Executive Director Office Of Public Safety		Montclair	Police Department	\$182,042	\$49,578
Executive Director Office Of Public Safety		Montclair	Police Department	\$147,529	\$78,744
Police Officer		Montclair	Police Department	\$141,796	\$50,600
Police Sergeant		Montclair	Police Department	\$132,340	\$62,956
Police Sergeant		Montclair	Police Department	\$132,252	\$51,464
Police Lieutenant		Montclair	Police Department	\$125,285	\$64,650
Police Captain		Montclair	Police Department	\$125,035	\$65,918
Police Sergeant		Montclair	Police Department	\$120,401	\$61,006
Police Lieutenant		Montclair	Police Department	\$116,327	\$59,898
Police Lieutenant		Montclair	Police Department	\$112,113	\$59,666
Police Sergeant		Montclair	Police Department	\$107,213	\$60,987
Police Sergeant		Montclair	Police Department	\$107,067	\$61,602
Police Sergeant		Montclair	Police Department	\$105,734	\$49,781
Police Sergeant		Montclair	Police Department	\$103,110	\$52,492
Police Officer		Montclair	Police Department	\$102,378	\$29,973
Police Officer		Montclair	Police Department	\$101,059	\$21,409
Police Officer		Montclair	Police Department	\$98,305	\$32,116
Police Officer		Montclair	Police Department	\$98,097	\$31,914
Police Officer		Montclair	Police Department	\$97,896	\$49,581
Police Officer		Montclair	Police Department	\$97,335	\$31,727
Police Officer		Montclair	Police Department	\$92,988	\$32,174
Police Officer		Montclair	Police Department	\$92,699	\$51,447
Police Officer		Montclair	Police Department	\$91,691	\$30,848
Police Officer		Montclair	Police Department	\$91,079	\$32,093
Police Officer		Montclair	Police Department	\$89,519	\$50,176
Police Officer		Montclair	Police Department	\$89,057	\$32,266
Police Officer		Montclair	Police Department	\$87,693	\$47,522
Police Officer		Montclair	Police Department	\$87,682	\$31,130

Police Officer	Montclair	Police Department	\$87,600	\$31,626
Police Officer	Montclair	Police Department	\$87,596	\$48,721
Police Officer	Montclair	Police Department	\$87,400	\$30,146
Police Officer	Montclair	Police Department	\$87,295	\$49,225
Police Officer	Montclair	Police Department	\$86,247	\$49,836
Police Officer	Montclair	Police Department	\$84,979	\$31,914
Police Officer	Montclair	Police Department	\$84,593	\$32,380
Police Officer	Montclair	Police Department	\$83,882	\$30,814
Police Officer	Montclair	Police Department	\$83,772	\$49,927
Administrative Supervisor- Public Safety	Montclair	Police Department	\$81,514	\$30,477
Police Officer	Montclair	Police Department	\$80,040	\$29,217
Police Officer	Montclair	Police Department	\$78,225	\$29,725
Police Dispatcher	Montclair	Police Department	\$73,648	\$20,598
Police Officer	Montclair	Police Department	\$72,196	\$31,068
Police Officer	Montclair	Police Department	\$71,129	\$28,052
Police Dispatcher	Montclair	Police Department	\$69,601	\$20,416
Police Dispatcher	Montclair	Police Department	\$67,373	\$20,209
Police Dispatcher	Montclair	Police Department	\$63,269	\$19,508
Police Officer	Montclair	Police Department	\$62,745	\$17,068
Police Dispatcher	Montclair	Police Department	\$62,236	\$20,184
Secretary To The Executive Director Office Of Public Safety	Montclair	Police Department	\$57,523	\$20,784
Police Dispatcher	Montclair	Police Department	\$57,072	\$18,350
Police Officer	Montclair	Police Department	\$56,640	\$25,498
Police Services Specialist	Montclair	Police Department	\$53,373	\$19,838
Police Services Specialist	Montclair	Police Department	\$50,512	\$18,374
Police Services Specialist	Montclair	Police Department	\$50,173	\$18,211
Administrative Specialist	Montclair	Police Department	\$47,853	\$19,122
Police Services Specialist	Montclair	Police Department	\$47,074	\$18,154
Police Services Specialist	Montclair	Police Department	\$46,456	\$18,007
Volunteer Services Coordinator	Montclair	Police Department	\$40,722	\$29,053

Police Services Specialist	Montclair	Police Department	\$39,334	\$17,660
Property Custody Clerk	Montclair	Police Department	\$31,514	\$15,859
Police Officer	Montclair	Police Department	\$29,006	\$14,492
Police Officer	Montclair	Police Department	\$27,822	\$19,156
Police Officer	Montclair	Police Department	\$27,339	\$14,239
Police Officer	Montclair	Police Department	\$27,307	\$13,816
Data Entry Clerk	Montclair	Police Department	\$24,740	\$4,072
Technical Services Specialist	Montclair	Police Department	\$23,503	\$0
Police Sergeant	Montclair	Police Department	\$21,353	\$32,592
Police Officer	Montclair	Police Department	\$21,108	\$13,546
Police Officer	Montclair	Police Department	\$20,934	\$18,848
Police Officer	Montclair	Police Department	\$20,704	\$26,495
Police Officer	Montclair	Police Department	\$18,484	\$13,006
Police Officer	Montclair	Police Department	\$17,825	\$13,276
Technical Services Specialist	Montclair	Police Department	\$17,249	\$0
Police Cadet	Montclair	Police Department	\$17,142	\$2,954
Police Cadet	Montclair	Police Department	\$16,108	\$0
Police Dispatcher Relief	Montclair	Police Department	\$15,123	\$0
Police Services Specialist	Montclair	Police Department	\$14,897	\$13,332
Police Cadet	Montclair	Police Department	\$12,571	\$0
Receptionist/Office Specialist	Montclair	Police Department	\$12,164	\$0
Police Cadet	Montclair	Police Department	\$11,720	\$0
Police Cadet	Montclair	Police Department	\$11,631	\$0
Reserve Police Officer	Montclair	Police Department	\$10,510	\$0
Police Officer	Montclair	Police Department	\$10,103	\$12,284
Police Officer	Montclair	Police Department	\$9,361	\$25,868
Police Dispatcher Relief	Montclair	Police Department	\$8,867	\$0
Data Entry Clerk	Montclair	Police Department	\$8,602	\$0
Police Officer	Montclair	Police Department	\$7,764	\$61,083
Reserve Police Officer	Montclair	Police Department	\$7,019	\$0
Police Officer	Montclair	Police Department	\$5,734	\$540
Reserve Police Officer	Montclair	Police Department	\$5,498	\$0

Technical Services Specialist	Montclair	Police Department	\$4,463	\$0
Reserve Police Sergeant	Montclair	Police Department	\$3,029	\$0
Reserve Police Sergeant	Montclair	Police Department	\$2,476	\$0
Reserve Police Officer	Montclair	Police Department	\$1,499	\$0
Police Officer	Montclair	Police Department	\$1,295	\$11,774
Administrative Aide	Montclair	Police Department	\$991	\$20,239